
Every School Day Counts

Every Minute Counts
“In the line for 

quarter to nine!”

0 days off school

Equates to 2 days off 
school each year

Equates to 5 days off 
school each year

Equates to 10 days off 
school each year

Equates to 20 days off 
school each year

Equates to 30 days off 
school each year

5 days absence over the 
whole year

97% - 100%
Good chance of success 

and progress

20 days absence over the 
whole year

90%
Less chance of success. 

Harder to make progress

20+ days absence over the 
whole year

Under 90%
Detrimental to success 

and progress

Perfection

Excellent

Good

Slight Concern

Concerned

Very Concerned

100%

99%

97%

95%

90%

85%

LATENESS = LOST LEARNING
(Figures below are calculated over a school year)

5 Minutes late each day 3 days lost!

10 Minutes late each day 6.5 days lost!

15 Minutes late each day 10 days lost!

20 Minutes late each day 13 days lost!

30 Minutes late each day 19 days lost!




